
FA L L  E V E N T S
September  . October .  November 2015

Continuing Events:  Fall Storytimes . Saturdays, September 12 - November 28, 10:30. Stories, music, movement and crafts for birth to
age five. (No Storytime 10/17 or 10/24)

Job Search Help . Fridays, 2:00 - 4:00 Drop in to get advice and help with your job search, with an emphasis on resume and cover letter 
writing as well as using online resources. (Not available on 10/2 or 10/9)

September
Community
Saturday September 12
5pm
The Nature of the Place: How
Our History is Also the Land's 
History . Conrad Vispo of
Farmscape Ecology

Psychology/Film
Sunday September 20
4 pm
The Female Hero: From 
Ancient Myth to Modern 
Cinema . Sarah Jackson, 
Jungian psychoanalyst

Young Adult 
Saturday September 26
11:30 am
TAG (Teen Advisory Group)
meeting (ages 12-18) 

Young Adult
Saturday September 26
12:30 pm
Teen Book Group (ages 12-18)

Music
Saturday September 26
5 pm
Mariken Palmboom & Friends
Harpsichord, Viola da Gamba,
& Recorder

October
Community
Thursday October 8
9:30-11:30
Flu Shot Clinic

Children
Saturday October 10
2:30 pm
Jedi Training Academy

Music
Saturday October 10
5 pm
Pianist Michael Collier
WWI Composers 

Art
Friday October 16
6 – 8 pm
Opening Reception
Travels & Talismans: Canterbury
Tales Re-imagined 
Mixed media collage by
Lynne Perrella . On exhibit
through Sunday November 29

Children
Saturday October 17
11 am – 3 pm
Pick a Book, Paint a Pumpkin 

Literature
Saturday October 17
4 pm
Sunday Morning Shamwana
Linda Robinson, nurse/
midwife in the Congo with 
Doctors Without Borders

Science
Sunday October 18
3 pm
Macrocosm/Microcosm: 
Exploring Our Universe at the
Largest and Smallest Scales,
Part One of Two: Jeremy
Dodd, Senior Lecturer in
Physics at Columbia University

Music
Sunday October 25
5 pm
Piano - 4 Hands
Rita Rack and Dana Pielet

Children
Saturday October 31
10 am – 4 pm
Trick or Read
Any child who comes to 
the library in costume gets a
free book

November
Community
Saturday November 7
4 pm
History of Bash Bish Falls, the
Bash Bish Inn and a Long Lost
Flag . Howard Blue

Science
Sunday November 8
3 pm
Macrocosm/Microcosm: 
Exploring Our Universe at the
Largest and Smallest Scales, 
Part Two: .Jeremy Dodd, Senior
Lecturer in Physics at 
Columbia University

Music
Saturday November 14
5 pm
Kristina Bachrach - Soprano
Opera to Broadway: Music for
the Stage

Children
Saturday November 21
12:30 pm
Lego Team Build

Literature
Saturday November 21
4 pm
Envisioning Emancipation: Black
Americans and the End of 
Slavery . Barbara Krauthamer
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